www.lanaotek.com | info@lanaotek.com
 P1
LA-SWM2-DCG0208P
8    Managed Ethernet Switch with 8×GE TX ports, 2×100/1000M SFP ports
LA-SWM2-DCG0208P is a new-generation intelligent PoE access switch designed for carrier's IP MAN and enterprise
networks. Based on new-generation high-performance hardware and platform, supports functions such as ACL, QinQ and
QoS. Its simple management mode and flexible installation can meet requirement of any complicated scenarios.
         Carrier-Level Ethernet Access Switch

No-load <7W
Full-load 142.5W
Chassis
Dimensions (W x D x H) (mm) 280x180x44
Weight (KG)(empty) 1.6
Package
Dimensions (W x D x H) (mm) 346x289x92
Weight (KG) 2.4
PART NO DESCRIPTION
LA-SWM2-DCG0208P
Ethernet PoE switch with 10 GE ports  (1 console port, 8 GE PoE ports, 2×
100/1000M SFP ports, 1 standard AC220V power supply, 150W fanless, 1U, rack-
mounted installation)
Optical Modules
100M Optical Modules
LA-SFP-SX-1310 100M SFP multi-mode (2Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-15 100M SFP single-mode (15Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-40 100M SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-ZX-80 100M SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-SM1310/1550-20BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (20Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (20Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-SM1310/1550-40BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (40Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (40Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-SM1310/1550-80BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (80Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (80Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
GE Optical Modules
  Ordering Information
www.lanaotek.com | info@lanaotek.com
 P5
LA-GSFP-TX-B GE-SFP single-to-RJ45 module
LA-GSFP-SX-D GE SFP multi-mode (500m,850nm, LC, DDM)
LA-GSFP-LX-10-D GE SFP single-mode (10Km,1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
LA-GSFP-LX-40-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-GSFP-ZX-80-D GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
LA-GSFP-ZX-120-D GE SFP single-mode (120Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
LA-GSFP-LX-SM1310/1550-10BIDI
GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (10Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (10Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
LA-GSFP-LX-SM1310/1550-20BIDI